1
Littelfuse.com
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
050323-A
Description
The M-284 Series 36 V 175 A Marine Battery Disconnect
Switch is a marine-grade, brass-body master battery
disconnect switch for boat and commercial vehicle

2x Split LockWasher 3/8"
Operating Temperature: 40 °C to 85 °C
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION INTERMITTENT CURRENT
IN AMPS (AMPS) INPUT TERMINAL ACTUATOR
M-284 Battery Disconnect Switch with Copper Studs 1000A Copper Stud 3/8"-24 Lever
M-284-01 Battery Disconnect Switch with Silver-Plated Brass Studs  - UL Listed 800A Brass Stud 3/8"-24 Lever
M-284-01-BP Battery Disconnect Switch with Silver-Plated Brass Studs - UL Listed - Blister
Pack 800A Brass Stud 3/8"-24 Lever
M-284-01-BX Battery Disconnect Switch with Silver-Plated Brass Studs - UL Listed - Boxed 800A Brass Stud 3/8"-24 Lever
M-284-02 Battery Disconnect Switch with Silver-Plated Brass Studs - Sealed 1000A Brass Stud 3/8"-24 Lever
M-284-02-BX Battery Disconnect Switch with Silver-Plated Brass Studs- Sealed - Boxed 1000A Brass Stud 3/8"-24 Lever
M-284-09-BP Battery Disconnect Switch with Copper Studs & Faceplate - Blister Pack 1000A Copper Stud 3/8"-24 Lever
M-284-A Battery Disconnect Switch with Silver-Plated Brass Studs 1000A Brass Stud 3/8"-24 Lever
M-284-A-BX Battery Disconnect Switch with Silver-Plated Brass Studs - Boxed 1000A Brass Stud 3/8"-24 Lever
M-284-BP Battery Disconnect Switch with Copper Studs - Blister Pack 1000A Copper Stud 3/8"-24 Lever
M-284-BX Battery Disconnect Switch with Copper Studs  Boxed 1000A Copper Stud 3/8"-24 Lever
Applications
• Commercial Marine
• Boats
• Emergency Vehicles